
Final Results: Interclub World Lifesaving Championships end of day 17th November

Event Class Event Type Place Last Name First Name Gender Club Team Points
Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 1 Howard Melissa F Kurrawa SLSC ‐ 20

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 2 Maritz Mandi F Durban SLSC ‐ 18

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 3 Shorter Laura F Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 16

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 4 Whiteman Alee F Currumbin SLSC ‐ 14

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 5 Dwidar Yosra F Smouha Lifesaving Egypt ‐ 13

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 6 Plato Samantha F Scarboro Surf Life Saving Club Inc ‐ 12

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 7 Slattery Meaghan F City of Perth Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 11

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 8 Graf Elly F Elouera Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 10

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 9 Maffescioni Tegan F Kurrawa SLSC ‐ 8

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 10 Hawking Tara F Currumbin SLSC ‐ 7

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 11 Houghton Brittany F City of Perth Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 6

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 12 Moczydlowski Holly F MtMaunganui ‐ 5

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 13 Zaki Nancy F Smouha Lifesaving Egypt ‐ 4

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 14 Openshaw Hayley F Brighton Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 3

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 15 Daniels Holly F Scarboro Surf Life Saving Club Inc ‐ 2

Beach Sprint Open Womens (ILS) 888 Wright Arna F MtMaunganui ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 1 Smith Kristyl F BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 20

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 2 Halligan Devon F Manly Life Saving Club ‐ 18

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 3 Hancock Courtney F BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 16

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 4 Brown Harriet F BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 14

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 5 Coleman Tara F Maroubra SLSC ‐ 13

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 6 Richardson Allira F Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 12

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 7 Hancock Bonnie F BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 11

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 8 Dryding2 Dominique  F Fish Hoek SLSC ‐ 10

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 9 Perkins Kelly‐Ann F Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 8

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 10 Moir Brodie F North Burleigh SLSC ‐ 7

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 11 Bescheron Emmanuelle F MtMaunganui ‐ 6

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 12 Stephens Meagan F Durban SLSC ‐ 5

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 13 Devine Tenille F North Burleigh SLSC ‐ 4

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 14 Billson Carmel F Marine ‐ 3

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 15 Gan Heidi F City of Perth Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 2

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 16 Meschiari Silvia F Rane Rosse Aqvasport ‐ 1

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 17 MINOGUE Hannah F Bulli SLSC ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 18 Tetta Elena F SAFA 2000 ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 19 Stekelenburg Laura F North Burleigh SLSC ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 20 Zander Maxi F DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 21 Flanagan Kirsten  F Fish Hoek SLSC ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 22 Bacchella Alice F SAFA 2000 ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 23 Kaiser Lisa‐Marie F DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 24 Whiley Alice F Moana Surf Life Saving Club ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 25 Turvey Michelle F Glenelg Surf Lifesaving Club ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 26 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ VERONICA F Alcarreno de Salvamento ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 27 Ferrari Samantha F Rane Rosse Aqvasport ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 28 Leanza Cristina F SAFA 2000 ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 29 Borgnino Vittoria F SAFA 2000 ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 30 Fiorani Giulia F Rane Rosse Aqvasport ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 777 Borasi Elisa F Rane Rosse Aqvasport ‐

Surf Race Open Womens (ILS) 777 Cleworth Jodi F Fish Hoek SLSC ‐

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 1 Lahey Dev M BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 20

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 2 Eckstein Shannon M BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 18

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 3 Poole Matt M Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 16

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 4 Cuoghi Alessandro M Rane Rosse Aqvasport ‐ 14

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 5 OKeeffe Thomas M Elouera Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 13

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 6 Ho2 Chad M Marine ‐ 12

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 7 Eggleton Wallace M BRONTE SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB ‐ 11

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 8 Huitenga Simon M City of Perth Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 10

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 9 Beattie Max M BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 8

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 10 Maynard Jackson M Currumbin SLSC ‐ 7

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 11 Grimsey Trent M BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 6

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 12 Dias Gareth M Durban SLSC ‐ 5

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 13 Louis Kendrick M Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 4

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 14 Lysaught Ryan M Kurrawa SLSC ‐ 3

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 15 Hardy Taylor M Surfers Paradise SLSC ‐ 2

Surf Race Open Mens (ILS) 16 Gray Nathan M Cudgen Headland ‐ 1

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 1 Caldow Jordan M Grange Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 20

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 1 Lynch Jake M Newport Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 20

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 3 Scarff Dean M Collaroy SLSC ‐ 16

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 4 Nolan Thomas M North Cottesloe SLSC ‐ 14

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 5 Mispelhorn Benjamin M Kurrawa SLSC ‐ 13

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 6 Kember Michael M Collaroy SLSC ‐ 12

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 7 Mitchell Ben M Currumbin SLSC ‐ 11

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 8 Marynissen Elliot M Collaroy SLSC ‐ 10

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 9 Holroyd Wayne M Umhlanga Rocks SLSC ‐ 8

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 10 Hendriks2 Robert M RB Amersfoort ‐ 7

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 11 Knight Lloyd M Anglesea Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 6

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 12 Loughnan Conor M Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 5

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 13 Wada Kenichi M Shikinejima Life Saving Club ‐ 4

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 14 Hani Hassan M Smouha Lifesaving Egypt ‐ 3

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 15 Campisano Daniel M Black Rock Life Saving Club ‐ 2

Beach Sprint Open Mens (ILS) 888 Peters Matthew M Surfers Paradise SLSC ‐ 1

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 1 Tame Lachlan M Avoca Beach SLSC ‐ 20

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 2 Hill Cory M BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 18

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 3 Humble Daniel M Trigg Island Surf Life Saving ‐ 16

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 4 Smith Tate M BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 14

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 5 Mocke Jasper M Fish Hoek SLSC ‐ 13

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 6 Eckstein Shannon M BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 12



Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 7 Baker Reece M Trigg Island Surf Life Saving ‐ 11

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 8 Gale Nicklaas M Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 10

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 9 Allum Hayden M Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 8

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 10 Morrison Kevin M BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 7

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 11 Jones Luke M Brighton Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 6

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 12 Blanche Dean M BRONTE SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB ‐ 5

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 13 Jessup Zachary M Grange Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 4

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 14 Bain Bill M Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 3

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 15 Hamilton Ben M Avoca Beach SLSC ‐ 2

Single Surf Ski Open Mens (ILS) 16 Wallace Ken M Tugun SLSC ‐ 1

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 1 Eckstein Shannon M BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 20

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 2 McLachlan Stewart M Redhead Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 18

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 3 Poole Matt M Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 16

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 4 Cole Cameron M Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 14

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 5 Malcolm Nicholas M Surfers Paradise SLSC ‐ 13

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 6 Allum Mitchell M Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In ‐ 12

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 7 Maynard Jackson M Currumbin SLSC ‐ 11

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 8 Allum Hayden M Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 10

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 9 McCartney Scott M Cudgen Headland ‐ 8

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 10 Hill Cory M BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 7

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 11 Beattie Max M BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 6

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 12 Gray Nathan M Cudgen Headland ‐ 5

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 13 Dougherty Hugh M Tugun SLSC ‐ 4

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 14 Miller Mitchell M BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 3

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 15 Newton Andrew M MtMaunganui ‐ 2

Surf Board Open Mens (ILS) 16 Jessup Zachary M Grange Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 1

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 1 Flood Naomi F Manly Life Saving Club ‐ 20

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 2 Moir Brodie F North Burleigh SLSC ‐ 18

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 3 MINOGUE Hannah F Bulli SLSC ‐ 16

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 4 Davis Hannah F Glenelg Surf Lifesaving Club ‐ 14

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 5 Halligan Devon F Manly Life Saving Club ‐ 13

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 6 Nurthen Amy F Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 12

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 7 Smith Kristyl F BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 11

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 8 Hancock Courtney F BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 10

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 9 Hancock Bonnie F BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 8

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 10 Carrington Lisa F MtMaunganui ‐ 7

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 11 Leo‐Litzow Casey F BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 6

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 12 Kassulke Mieke F Manly Life Saving Club ‐ 5

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 13 Myatt Lee F Port Noarlunga Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 4

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 14 Prior Maddison F Warilla Barrack Point SLSC ‐ 3

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 15 Falzon Candice F Manly Life Saving Club ‐ 2

Single Surf Ski Open Womens (ILS) 16 Richardson Allira F Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 1

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 1 Smith Kristyl F BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 20

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 2 Moir Brodie F North Burleigh SLSC ‐ 18

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 3 Brown Harriet F BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 16

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 4 Richardson Allira F Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 14

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 5 MINOGUE Hannah F Bulli SLSC ‐ 13

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 6 Nurthen Amy F Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club ‐ 12

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 7 Hancock Bonnie F BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 11

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 8 Halligan Devon F Manly Life Saving Club ‐ 10

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 9 Kassulke Mieke F Manly Life Saving Club ‐ 8

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 10 Bennett Alyce F North Burleigh SLSC ‐ 7

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 11 Falzon Candice F Manly Life Saving Club ‐ 6

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 12 White Jordan F Warilla Barrack Point SLSC ‐ 5

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 13 Coleman Tara F Maroubra SLSC ‐ 4

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 14 Wright Arna F MtMaunganui ‐ 3

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 15 Leo‐Litzow Casey F BMD Northcliffe SLSC ‐ 2

Surf Board Open Womens (ILS) 16 Schatz2 Julia F DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis ‐ 1

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 1 Bees Paul M Durban SLSC Team A 20

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 1 Bosman Werner M Durban SLSC Team A 20

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 1 Dias Gareth M Durban SLSC Team A 20

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 1 Marais2 Armand M Durban SLSC Team A 20

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 2 Grimsey Trent M BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 18

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 2 Hill Cory M BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 18

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 2 Lahey Dev M BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 18

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 2 Morrison Kevin M BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 18

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 3 Bowden Andrew M BRONTE SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB Blue 16

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 3 Eggleton Wallace M BRONTE SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB Blue 16

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 3 Karow Christoph M BRONTE SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB Blue 16

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 3 Kilmurray Christopher M BRONTE SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB Blue 16

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 4 Eltham TERENCE M Terrigal Surf Life Saving Club Red 14

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 4 Gourley Edward M Terrigal Surf Life Saving Club Red 14

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 4 Schofield Timothy M Terrigal Surf Life Saving Club Red 14

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 4 Schofield Clayton M Terrigal Surf Life Saving Club Red 14

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 5 Beattie Max M BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team B 13

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 5 Demopoulos Stefaan M BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team B 13

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 5 Miller Mitchell M BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team B 13

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 5 Smith Tate M BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team B 13

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 6 Bermani Emanuele M Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 12

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 6 Bianchi Riccardo M Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 12

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 6 Fontana Alessandro M Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 12

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 6 Sanna Daniele M Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 12

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 7 Gatzschmann Daniel M DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team B 11

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 7 Meng Matthias M DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team B 11

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 7 Op het Veld Rik M DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team B 11

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 7 Wieck Danny M DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team B 11

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 8 Bas Garcia Josep M Nautico de Tenerife Team A 10

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 8 Garcia Castilo Jose Victor  M Nautico de Tenerife Team A 10

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 8 Guerrero Perez Jose M Nautico de Tenerife Team A 10



Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 8 Martin Gonzalez Juan M Nautico de Tenerife Team A 10

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 8 Rodriguez McCullough Michael  M Nautico de Tenerife Team A 10

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 9 Knoll Tobias M DLRG Schloss‐Holte Stukenbrock Team A 8

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 9 Pahmeyer Nico M DLRG Schloss‐Holte Stukenbrock Team A 8

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 9 Schirmer Kai M DLRG Schloss‐Holte Stukenbrock Team A 8

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 9 Schlussler Joel M DLRG Schloss‐Holte Stukenbrock Team A 8

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 9 Schmachtenberg Tim M DLRG Schloss‐Holte Stukenbrock Team A 8

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 10 Capovilla Stefano M SAFA 2000 Team A 7

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 10 Gino Diego M SAFA 2000 Team A 7

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 10 Marculli Stefano M SAFA 2000 Team A 7

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 10 Moretto Andrea M SAFA 2000 Team A 7

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 10 Sileo Antonio M SAFA 2000 Team A 7

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 11 Allum Mitchell M Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A 6

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 11 Buttel Paul M Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A 6

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 11 Clarke Alex M Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A 6

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 11 Georgaris Michael Jnr M Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A 6

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 11 McCrindle Blake M Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A 6

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 12 Ertel2 Christoph M DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team A 5

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 12 Ertel2 Christian M DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team A 5

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 12 Flugel2 Adrian M DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team A 5

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 12 Henning Fabian M DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team A 5

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 13 Huber Richard  M Suncoast Pirates Team A 4

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 13 Nisbet Adam M Suncoast Pirates Team A 4

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 13 Odendaal Malec M Suncoast Pirates Team A 4

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 13 Shazi Prince  M Suncoast Pirates Team A 4

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 14 CATALA LLINARES FRANCISCO JAVIER M Sirenas de Catarroja Team A 3

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 14 GARCIA CARBONELL JAVIER M Sirenas de Catarroja Team A 3

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 14 SAEZ PERALES HUGO  M Sirenas de Catarroja Team A 3

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 14 SAEZ PERALES ALVARO M Sirenas de Catarroja Team A 3

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 14 VILLARROYA MORALES MARIO M Sirenas de Catarroja Team A 3

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 15 Kappler Benjamin M DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 2

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 15 Lehr Kevin M DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 2

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 15 Schneider Philipp M DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 2

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Mens (ILS) 15 Trieglaff Lukas M DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 2

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 1 Falzon Candice F Manly Life Saving Club Team A 20

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 1 Flood Naomi F Manly Life Saving Club Team A 20

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 1 Halligan Devon F Manly Life Saving Club Team A 20

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 1 Kassulke Mieke F Manly Life Saving Club Team A 20

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 2 Boon Madison F BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team B 18

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 2 Brown Harriet F BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team B 18

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 2 Hancock Courtney F BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team B 18

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 2 Leo‐Litzow Casey F BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team B 18

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 3 Kasperski2 Stephanie F DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team A 16

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 3 Palm2 Anke F DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team A 16

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 3 Schatz2 Julia F DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team A 16

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 3 Streit Franziska F DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team A 16

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 4 ABASCAL RIVERO ITZIAR  F Alcarreno de Salvamento Team A 14

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 4 LUENGAS MENGUAL MARIA F Alcarreno de Salvamento Team A 14

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 4 REDONDO CABELLOS BEATRIZ  F Alcarreno de Salvamento Team A 14

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 4 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ VERONICA F Alcarreno de Salvamento Team A 14

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 5 Cleworth Jodi F Fish Hoek SLSC Team A 13

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 5 Dryding2 Dominique  F Fish Hoek SLSC Team A 13

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 5 Flanagan Kirsten  F Fish Hoek SLSC Team A 13

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 5 Gelderblom Kirsten  F Fish Hoek SLSC Team A 13

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 6 Borasi Elisa F Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team B 12

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 6 Ferrari Samantha F Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team B 12

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 6 Mauri Federica F Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team B 12

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 6 Molinari Francesca F Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team B 12

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 7 Antunes Jade F Durban SLSC Team A 11

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 7 Artz Wood Kendal  F Durban SLSC Team A 11

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 7 Stephens Meagan F Durban SLSC Team A 11

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 7 Von Bargen Bianca F Durban SLSC Team A 11

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 8 Bacchella Alice F SAFA 2000 Team A 10

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 8 Borgnino Vittoria F SAFA 2000 Team A 10

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 8 Leanza Cristina F SAFA 2000 Team A 10

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 8 Tetta Elena F SAFA 2000 Team A 10

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 9 Adams Ashleigh F BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 8

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 9 Hancock Bonnie F BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 8

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 9 Smith Kristyl F BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 8

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 10 Marzella Alice F Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 7

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 10 Meschiari Silvia F Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 7

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 10 Mozzanica2 Marta F Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 7

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 10 Viscardi Ester F Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 7

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 11 Erdmann Ariane F DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 6

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 11 Ernicke Laura F DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 6

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 11 Kuhn Jessica F DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 6

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 11 Wendel Juliane  F DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 6

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 12 Coolen Saskia F Heythuysen Team A 5

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 12 Mestrom Eveline F Heythuysen Team A 5

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 12 Peulen Anneloes F Heythuysen Team A 5

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 12 Schiphorst Preuper Kitty F Heythuysen Team A 5

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 13 Barbieri Lisa F Toronto Police Lifeguard Service Team A 4

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 13 Ferguson Alexandra F Toronto Police Lifeguard Service Team A 4

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 13 Jaciw‐Zurakowsky Renata F Toronto Police Lifeguard Service Team A 4

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 13 Sutcliffe Alyce F Toronto Police Lifeguard Service Team A 4

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 14 Dennerlein Layla F DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team A 3

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 14 Harnack Astrid F DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team A 3

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 14 Himmel Julia F DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team A 3

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 14 Himmel Caroline F DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team A 3



Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 14 Pawelzik Mona F DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team A 3

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 15 Austruy Flora F MNSL Sete Team A 2

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 15 Lobraico Agathe F MNSL Sete Team A 2

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 15 Mielvaque Cecile F MNSL Sete Team A 2

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 15 Weyders2 Justine F MNSL Sete Team A 2

Rescue Tube Rescue Open Womens (ILS) 15 Wolf Anastasia F MNSL Sete Team A 2

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 1 Kember Michael M Collaroy SLSC Team A 20

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 1 Langbein Ross M Collaroy SLSC Team A 20

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 1 Marynissen Elliot M Collaroy SLSC Team A 20

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 1 Scarff Dean M Collaroy SLSC Team A 20

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 2 Cracroft‐Wilson Paul M Kurrawa SLSC Team A 18

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 2 Foster Morgan M Kurrawa SLSC Team A 18

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 2 Hoffman Ryan M Kurrawa SLSC Team A 18

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 2 Mispelhorn Benjamin M Kurrawa SLSC Team A 18

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 3 Caldow Jordan M Grange Surf Life Saving Club Team A 16

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 3 Caldow Harrison M Grange Surf Life Saving Club Team A 16

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 3 Jackson Andrew M Grange Surf Life Saving Club Team A 16

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 3 Yates Bock Sean M Grange Surf Life Saving Club Team A 16

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 4 Belcher Edward M Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club Team A 14

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 4 Cole Cameron M Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club Team A 14

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 4 Loughnan Conor M Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club Team A 14

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 4 Reiken Thomas M Mooloolaba Surf Life Saving Club Team A 14

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 5 Beattie Max M BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 13

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 5 Hill Cory M BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 13

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 5 Miller Mitchell M BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 13

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 5 Morrison Kevin M BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 13

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 6 Cameron Jared M Durban SLSC Team A 12

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 6 Dias Gareth M Durban SLSC Team A 12

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 6 Ellion Michael M Durban SLSC Team A 12

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 6 Mthinyane Stix M Durban SLSC Team A 12

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 7 Aryafara Marshello M Balawista Badung Team A 11

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 7 Juliarta Dewa Made M Balawista Badung Team A 11

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 7 Kariana I Komang  M Balawista Badung Team A 11

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 7 Pratama Putra Fadli  M Balawista Badung Team A 11

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 7 Suyasa I Putu M Balawista Badung Team A 11

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 8 Bermani Emanuele M Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 10

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 8 Costamagna2 Stefano M Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 10

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 8 Legnani2 Giovanni M Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 10

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 8 Montesi2 Matteo M Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 10

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 9 Laclaustra2 Florian M MNSL Sete Team A 8

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 9 Mailhe Loic M MNSL Sete Team A 8

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 9 Negrou Julien M MNSL Sete Team A 8

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 9 Nogues Remi M MNSL Sete Team A 8

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 9 Subra Olivier M MNSL Sete Team A 8

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 10 ALONSO RUIZ CARLOS M Alcarreno de Salvamento Team A 7

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 10 GOMEZ ANTON CARLOS M Alcarreno de Salvamento Team A 7

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 10 GOMEZ MAYOR SAMUEL M Alcarreno de Salvamento Team A 7

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 10 MARTINEZ SANZ DANIEL M Alcarreno de Salvamento Team A 7

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 11 Kappler Benjamin M DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 6

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 11 Lehr Kevin M DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 6

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 11 Schneider Philipp M DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 6

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 11 Trieglaff Lukas M DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 6

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 12 Loots Jayden  M Fish Hoek SLSC Team A 5

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 12 Mocke Jasper M Fish Hoek SLSC Team A 5

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 12 Notten Nicholas M Fish Hoek SLSC Team A 5

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 12 Rice Sean M Fish Hoek SLSC Team A 5

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 13 Andersen Jordan M Upper Canada Lifesaving Club Team A 4

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 13 Kreps Dieter M Upper Canada Lifesaving Club Team A 4

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 13 Verreault James M Upper Canada Lifesaving Club Team A 4

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 13 Wing Hong To Winston M Upper Canada Lifesaving Club Team A 4

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 13 Wong Adrian M Upper Canada Lifesaving Club Team A 4

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 888 DOIGNON Jean Christophe M Sauveteur Beglais Team A 1

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 888 DUFFAUD Simon M Sauveteur Beglais Team A 1

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 888 El‐Maghraby Tamar M Smouha Lifesaving Egypt Team A 1

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 888 El‐Maghraby Ahmed M Smouha Lifesaving Egypt Team A 1

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 888 Hani Hassan M Smouha Lifesaving Egypt Team A 1

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 888 Hussein Ramy M Smouha Lifesaving Egypt Team A 1

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 888 PACH Stephen M Sauveteur Beglais Team A 1

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 888 PHILIPPEAU Jodicael M Sauveteur Beglais Team A 1

Beach Relay Open Mens (ILS) 888 VAN‐DER‐SCHUEREN Kevin M Sauveteur Beglais Team A 1

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 1 Donaldson Catherine F Kurrawa SLSC Team A 20

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 1 Hickman Chanel F Kurrawa SLSC Team A 20

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 1 Howard Melissa F Kurrawa SLSC Team A 20

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 1 Maffescioni Tegan F Kurrawa SLSC Team A 20

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 2 Daniels Holly F Scarboro Surf Life Saving Club Inc Team A 18

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 2 Grigg Gemma F Scarboro Surf Life Saving Club Inc Team A 18

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 2 Hudson Stevee F Scarboro Surf Life Saving Club Inc Team A 18

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 2 Plato Samantha F Scarboro Surf Life Saving Club Inc Team A 18

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 2 Trigwell Tenneille F Scarboro Surf Life Saving Club Inc Team A 18

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 3 Atkins Hayley F Currumbin SLSC Team A 16

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 3 Hawking Tara F Currumbin SLSC Team A 16

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 3 McDonnell Kelly F Currumbin SLSC Team A 16

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 3 Whiteman Alee F Currumbin SLSC Team A 16

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 4 Ardon Montana F City of Perth Surf Life Saving Club Team A 14

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 4 Houghton Brittany F City of Perth Surf Life Saving Club Team A 14

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 4 Richards Jessica F City of Perth Surf Life Saving Club Team A 14

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 4 Slattery Meaghan F City of Perth Surf Life Saving Club Team A 14

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 5 Lacy Jessica F MtMaunganui Team A 13

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 5 McGarva Tamsyn F MtMaunganui Team A 13



Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 5 Moczydlowski Holly F MtMaunganui Team A 13

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 5 Wright Arna F MtMaunganui Team A 13

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 6 Dwidar Yosra F Smouha Lifesaving Egypt Team A 12

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 6 Geneed Mayar F Smouha Lifesaving Egypt Team A 12

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 6 Gheit Tamany F Smouha Lifesaving Egypt Team A 12

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 6 Mayar Geneed F Smouha Lifesaving Egypt Team A 12

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 6 Zaki Nancy F Smouha Lifesaving Egypt Team A 12

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 7 Dibley Bernadette F Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A 11

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 7 Fitzpatrick Laura F Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A 11

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 7 McKee Jaime F Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A 11

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 7 Miles Melissa F Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A 11

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 8 Adams Ashleigh F BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 10

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 8 Boon Madison F BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 10

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 8 Leo‐Litzow Casey F BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 10

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 8 McDonnell Jessica F BMD Northcliffe SLSC Team A 10

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 9 Kaiser Lisa‐Marie F DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team A 8

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 9 Kasperski2 Stephanie F DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team A 8

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 9 Palm2 Anke F DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team A 8

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 9 Schatz2 Julia F DLRG Halle‐Saalekreis Team A 8

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 10 Bacchella Alice F SAFA 2000 Team A 7

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 10 Borgnino Vittoria F SAFA 2000 Team A 7

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 10 Leanza Cristina F SAFA 2000 Team A 7

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 10 Tetta Elena F SAFA 2000 Team A 7

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 11 Ferrari Samantha F Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 6

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 11 Marzella Alice F Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 6

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 11 Meschiari Silvia F Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 6

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 11 Mozzanica2 Marta F Rane Rosse Aqvasport Team A 6

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 12 Goeller Fabienne F DLRG Rheda‐Wiedenbrueck Team A 5

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 12 Haaser Anneke F DLRG Rheda‐Wiedenbrueck Team A 5

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 12 Schmedthenke Jana F DLRG Rheda‐Wiedenbrueck Team A 5

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 12 Silberberg Melina F DLRG Rheda‐Wiedenbrueck Team A 5

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 13 Erdmann Ariane F DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 4

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 13 Ernicke Laura F DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 4

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 13 Kuhn Jessica F DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 4

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 13 Wendel Juliane  F DLRG Luckenwalde Team A 4

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 14 Dennerlein Layla F DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team A 3

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 14 Harnack Astrid F DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team A 3

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 14 Himmel Julia F DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team A 3

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 14 Himmel Caroline F DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team A 3

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 14 Pawelzik Mona F DLRG Beckum Lippetal Team A 3

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 888 Conder Katherine F Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Team A 1

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 888 Conder Jennifer F Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Team A 1

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 888 Graf Elly F Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Team A 1

Beach Relay Open Womens (ILS) 888 Pepper Elyshia F Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Team A 1


